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Key questions for discussion 
 
1. What research are group members currently undertaking and how does this intersect/ 
match with other members’ research? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. What potential is there for collaboration across Faculties/University on existing or new 
research projects? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3. What kind of support is needed/ possible from the constituent theme funding? 
(consider: visitorships, conferences and workshops and publications support) 
(refer to proposed budget overleaf- remember there are six focal areas) 
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Budget for collaborative activities around key focal areas 
 
 

 Year 1 
HK$ 
(from 

constituent 
theme funding)

 

Year 2 
HK$ 

(matching 
funds from 
Faculty of 
Education) 

Year 3 
HK$ 

(matching 
funds from 
Faculty of 
Education) 

Total 
HK$ 

(including 
matching funds 
from Faculty of 

Education in 
Years 2 and 3)

(a)  Visitorships  
 
Including travel and accommodation 
expenses, and other support costs  
 
 

80,000 80,000 80,000 240,000 

(b)  Conferences and workshops  
 
Including necessary consumables, services 
and general office expenses (photocopying, 
etc.) 
 
 

 
 

50,000 
 

 
 

40,000 
 
 

 
 

40,000 

 
 

130,000 

(c) Publications support 
 
Including editorial support, necessary 
consumables, services & miscellaneous 
(printing, word processing, graphic design 
etc.) and general office expenses 
(photocopying, etc.) 
 
 

 

 
 

33,478 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

21,313 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

21,313 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

76,104 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total $163,478 $141,313 $141,313 $446,104 
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