Constituent Theme Funding for "Languages, Media and Communication: Language in Education and Assessment"

Co-hosted by the Faculties of Arts and Education in collaboration with the English Centre Website: http://www.hku.hk/clear

Date: 23 February, 2006 (Thursday) Time: 1230-1400 Venue: LG02, Hui Oi Chow Science Building, HKU
Key questions for discussion
1. What research are group members currently undertaking and how does this intersect/match with other members' research?
2. What potential is there for collaboration across Faculties/University on existing or new research projects?
3. What kind of support is needed/ possible from the constituent theme funding? (consider: visitorships, conferences and workshops and publications support)
(consider, visitorships, conferences and workshops and publications support)

(refer to proposed budget overleaf- remember there are <u>six</u> focal areas)

Constituent Theme Funding for "Languages, Media and Communication: Language in Education and Assessment"

Co-hosted by the Faculties of Arts and Education in collaboration with the English Centre

Budget for collaborative activities around key focal areas

(a) Visitorships Including travel and accommodation expenses, and other support costs	Year 1 HK\$ (from constituent theme funding)	Year 2 HK\$ (matching funds from Faculty of Education)	Year 3 HK\$ (matching funds from Faculty of Education)	Total HK\$ (including matching funds from Faculty of Education in Years 2 and 3) 240,000
(b) Conferences and workshops Including necessary consumables, services and general office expenses (photocopying, etc.)	50,000	40,000	40,000	130,000
(c) Publications support Including editorial support, necessary consumables, services & miscellaneous (printing, word processing, graphic design etc.) and general office expenses (photocopying, etc.)	33,478	21,313	21,313	76,104
Total	\$163,478	\$141,313	\$141,313	\$446,104